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Women / 4A / 4A d9 gp1
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Robinson3928
SportsRock

9.275 9.100 9.6009.700 37.675
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Skylar Grimsich3322
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.275 9.4509.325 37.300
4T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Gibbons4307
World Class - FL

9.250 8.900 9.3509.200 36.700
4T 3 7 3 3 

3 

Yasirah Poynter3927
SportsRock

9.300 8.475 9.2259.475 36.475
1T 9 3 4 4 

4 

Brookly Grimisch4386
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.600 9.0509.450 36.400
1T 6 4 5 5 

5 

D'reah Watson2558
Fleming Island

9.000 8.800 8.8509.050 35.700
9 4T 8 7T 6 

6 

Emma Grace Redding4310
World Class - FL

9.100 8.800 8.7009.000 35.600
7 4T 9 11 7 

7 

Brielle Piazza3320
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.550 8.8009.550 35.350
11 7T 2 10 8 

8 

Taylor Baruch3324
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.000 8.8508.450 34.550
4T 12 10 7T 9 

9 

Amber Siegrist4308
World Class - FL

8.650 8.450 7.9509.350 34.400
10 10 5 13 10 

10 

Carys Honore McCreath3323
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.550 8.9507.600 34.150
8 7T 13 6 11 

11 

Madelyn Mc Grail 3321
LaFleur's Tampa

8.100 8.200 8.8258.400 33.525
13 11 11 9 12 

12 

Sydney Snell2557
Fleming Island

8.400 7.100 8.5008.050 32.050
12 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / 4A d9 gp2
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Reed4036
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.1759.425 37.025
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Riley Abelon4311
World Class - FL

9.000 9.550 9.0009.100 36.650
2 1 8 3 2 

2 

Ava Marie Capobianco3327
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.650 8.8759.450 35.925
3 5 3 5 3 

3 

Paige Hensley4309
World Class - FL

8.350 9.100 8.6509.475 35.575
11 4 2 10 4 

4 

Julia Mamede3804
Rising Stars  FL

8.725 8.500 9.0759.000 35.300
6 7 9T 2 5 

5 

Arissa  Gutierrez4410
CATS  Wellington

8.700 8.050 8.8509.375 34.975
7 10T 6 6 6 

6 

Zoe Aurora Imler3326
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.450 8.7509.400 34.900
12 8 5 9 7 

7 

Juliana Botero4411
CATS  Wellington

8.100 8.550 8.7759.275 34.700
13 6 7 8 8 

8 

Delaney Searles2688
Gold Coast  - FL

8.800 7.500 8.9259.000 34.225
4 12 9T 4 9 

9 

Alexis Renick3856
SKY Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 7.9008.800 33.850
5 9 11 12 10 

10 

Sarah Fordham2559
Fleming Island

8.600 8.050 8.5758.350 33.575
8 10T 14 11 11 

11 

Joanna Duran3325
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 6.600 8.8008.750 32.700
9 14 12 7 12 

12 

Reese O'Dea3855
SKY Gymnastics

8.450 7.350 7.1508.650 31.600
10 13 13 14 13 

13 

Damicia Woodard3924
SportsRock

0.000 9.350 7.8509.625 26.825
14 2 1 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4A / 4A d9 gp3
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Barfield3330
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 9.350 9.1759.175 36.450
7 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Carrier3328
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.350 9.0259.025 36.400
4 1T 4 4 2 

2 

Skye Taylor2687
Gold Coast  - FL

9.300 9.000 8.4758.700 35.475
2 3 5 7 3 

3 

Elisa Bernal3291
InternationalBogota

8.950 8.850 9.3008.300 35.400
5 4 11 1 4 

4 

Shea Strawser3332
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.725 8.8009.100 35.275
8 5 2 5T 5 

5 

Simrit Kohli4034
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.250 8.4009.050 35.025
1 7T 3 8 6 

6 

Emily Winkler2560
Fleming Island

9.050 7.950 9.1758.600 34.775
3 10 8 2T 7 

7 

Payton Ashley Lewis3329
LaFleur's Tampa

8.325 8.500 8.8008.225 33.850
10 6 13 5T 8 

8 

Mia Yaniero3858
SKY Gymnastics

8.800 8.200 8.3258.425 33.750
6 9 10 9 9 

9 

Emma Lutwin2689
Gold Coast  - FL

8.550 8.250 8.1508.675 33.625
9 7T 6T 10T 10 

10 

Sarah Sklar3857
SKY Gymnastics

8.100 7.450 8.1508.675 32.375
12 12 6T 10T 11 

11 

Brooke Bowman2561
Fleming Island

8.150 7.600 8.0258.550 32.325
11 11 9 12 12 

12 

Haley Fair3854
SKY Gymnastics

7.750 7.350 7.7008.250 31.050
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / 4A d9 gp4
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

India King4035
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.400 9.4259.800 37.325
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Walker4038
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.3509.075 36.775
2 3 6 2 2 

2 

Lucy Hillary-Ann Lambert3333
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.150 9.2508.975 36.475
3 4 8 3 3 

3 

Gianella Villasmil3925
SportsRock

9.000 8.450 9.2259.675 36.350
5 10 3 4 4 

4 

Natalia Gonzalez Lopez2545
Fitnessport

9.050 8.850 8.6509.475 36.025
4 7 4 10 5 

5 

Brianna Preston3926
SportsRock

8.800 8.700 8.7259.700 35.925
6T 8 2 9 6 

6 

Keira Anaya White3331
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.050 8.6008.750 35.750
1 5 11T 11 7 

7 

Elliot Bozeman4037
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 8.9008.750 35.650
8 2 11T 8 8 

8 

Martina Calderon3290
InternationalBogota

8.800 8.550 9.1759.100 35.625
6T 9 5 5T 9 

9 

Serenity Lee2562
Fleming Island

8.500 8.900 9.1758.000 34.575
10 6 13 5T 10 

10 

Valentina Caldas Serrano2543
Fitnessport

8.300 8.350 8.5259.000 34.175
11 11 7 12 11 

11 

Semia Manhong-Lopez4412
CATS  Wellington

8.000 8.050 9.0508.900 34.000
13 13 9T 7 12 

12 

Toula Trakas3334
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 8.250 8.5008.900 33.850
12 12 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.200 27.900 27.975 28.450 27.875
11 1 1
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 111.850 27.575 27.150 29.075 28.050
12 3 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics S 111.800 27.700 27.850 28.300 27.950
21 1 2

3 World Class - FL S 109.975 27.350 27.550 28.025 27.050
43 2 3

4 Fleming Island S 105.800 26.650 25.750 26.200 27.200
34 4 5

5 CATS  Wellington S 103.675 24.800 24.650 27.550 26.675
56 5 4

6 SKY Gymnastics S 100.550 26.000 24.050 26.125 24.375
65 6 6
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